
→ Fig. 4Illustration of CPR ratcheting mechanism in the steel sector

Agora Industry (2024) based on Agora Industry (2023)

[kgCO2e/ton hot rolled steel]

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0
Scrap 

requirements for di�erent time periods

share of metallics input [%] 100

Emissions performance G

Emissions performance F

Low emissions E

Low emissions D

Low emissions C

Low emissions B

Low emissions A

Near zero emissions

Net zero (<= 0 kg CO2e/t)

Limit values placed by product carbon 

2030

Illustrative limit values

2035

2040

2045

2050


